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1{E A{F 5{F 61E 1E 8{F 9fF 108 11{& 128 13f& 14 15  16fF
Jt 1 [#HIERIEO® 6:55 | 7:50 | 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:05
it 2 |BFEHT 6:55 | 7:50 | 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:05
it 3 |FETE G 6:56 | 7:51 | 8:46 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:41 | 17:31 | 18:26 | 19:16 | 20:06
it 4 |FEBTREIE#IF 6:56 | 7:51 | 8:46 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:41 | 17:31 | 18:26 | 19:16 | 20:06
5 [ERBIIEESTEREXE 6:57 | 7:52 | 8:47 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:42 | 17:32 | 18:27 | 19:17 | 20:07
it 6 | F{EMAT 6:57 | 7:52 | 8:47 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:42 | 17:32 | 18:27 | 19:17 | 20:07
7 |[+heE 6:58 | 7:53 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:28 | 19:18 | 20:08
s |[FR=THHE 6:59 | 7:55 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:44 | 17:34 | 18:29 | 19:19 | 20:09
9 [FR=THEHA 7:00 | 7:56 | 8:50 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:30 | 19:20 | 20:10
it 10 [HI1&FR 7:02 | 7:59 | 8:52 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:47 | 17:38 | 18:32 | 19:22 | 20:11
it 11 [ETEER/ \EUAHT 7:03 | 8:00 | 8:53 | 9:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:48 | 17:39 | 18:33 | 19:23 | 20:12
it 12 |FEAER 7:03 | 8:00 | 8:53 | 9:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:48 | 17:39 | 18:33 | 19:23 | 20:12
3t 13 |#BMT 7:03 | 8:01 | 8:54 | 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:49 | 17:40 | 18:34 | 19:24 | 20:13
it 14 | DKLEEAO 7:04 | 8:01 | 8:54 | 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:49 | 17:40 | 18:34 | 19:24 | 20:13
3t 15 [SPORADO 7:04 | 8:02 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:50 | 17:41 | 18:35 | 19:25 | 20:14
3t 16 [RIGHT 7:04 | 8:02 | 8:57 | 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:51 | 17:41 | 18:35 | 19:25 | 20:14
3t 17 [MEGAKR> - F7/R—TFUNYH#HMI JE BT 7:06 | 8:04 | 8:59 | 9:57 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:53 | 17:43 | 18:37 | 19:27 | 20:15
It 18 | AT A H3E 7:08 | 8:07 | 9:02 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:57 | 17:47 | 18:41 | 19:30 | 20:17
3t 19 [/~O—#H1 B 7T 7:09 | 8:09 | 9:04 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:00 | 17:50 | 18:44 | 19:32 | 20:19
3t 20 [FAZERRA O 7:10 | 8:10 | 9:05 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:01 | 17:51 | 18:45 | 19:33 | 20:20
it 21 |FREZERRPE 7:11 | 8:11 | 9:06 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 18:46 | 19:34 | 20:21
3t 22 |RAEERRER 6:30 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:08 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:04 | 17:54 | 18:48 | 19:36 | 20:23
3t 23 | KithB & G E |l 6:31 | 7:14 | 8:14 | 9:09 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:05 | 17:55 | 18:49 | 19:37 | 20:24
it 24 |SAY—HADO 6:31 | 7:14 | 8:14 [ 9:09 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:05 | 17:55 | 18:49 | 19:37 | 20:24
it 25 | LB 6:32 | 7:15 | 8:15 | 9:10 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:06 | 17:56 | 18:50 | 19:38 | 20:25
it 26 | EHHETFE 6:32 | 7:15 | 8:15 | 9:10 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:06 | 17:56 | 18:50 | 19:38 | 20:25
3t 27 [ HHETE 6:33 | 7:16 | 8:16 | 9:11 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:07 | 17:57 | 18:51 | 19:39 | 20:26
it 28 |RELABRADO 6:33 | 7:16 | 8:16 | 9:11 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:07 | 17:57 | 18:51 | 19:39 | 20:26
it 29 | TE 6:34 | 7:17 | 8:17 | 9:12 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:08 | 17:58 | 18:52 | 19:40 | 20:27
4t 30 |HDET 6:34 | 7:17 | 8:17 | 9:12 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:08 | 17:58 | 18:52 | 19:40 | 20:27
3t 31 [REHTHE 6:35 | 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:13 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:09 | 17:59 | 18:53 | 19:41 | 20:28
it 32 | REME 6:36 | 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:13 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 [ 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:09 | 17:59 | 18:53 | 19:41 | 20:28
it 33 [ REE2—FHI 3:36 | 7:19 | 8:19 | 9:14 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 18:54 | 19:42 | 20:29
it 34 |fEFRR 6:37 | 7:19 | 8:19 [ 9:15 | 10:13 | 11:13 [ 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 18:55 | 19:43 | 20:30
3t 35 |AEET 6:37 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:15 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 18:55 | 19:43 | 20:30
it 36 |#RERET 6:38 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:16 | 10:14 | 11:14 [ 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 18:56 | 19:44 | 20:31
it 37 [ERIEAE 6:38 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:16 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 18:56 | 19:44 | 20:31
1t 38 | RAAFHI 6:39 | 7:21 | 8:21 | 9:17 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 18:57 | 19:45 | 20:32
3t 39 [KF P70 6:39 | 7:21 | 8:21 | 9:17 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 18:57 | 19:45 | 20:32
it 40 [3E&E 6:39 | 7:21 | 8:21 | 9:18 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:14 | 18:04 | 18:58 | 19:46 | 20:33
3t 41 [#HEHET 6:40 | 7:22 | 8:22 | 9:18 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:14 | 18:04 | 18:58 | 19:46 | 20:33
it 42 [HT 6:40 | 7:22 | 8:22 [ 9:19 | 10:17 | 11:17 [ 12:17 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:15 | 18:05 | 18:59 | 19:47 | 20:34
b 43 |EHIERIEOQD 6:43 | 7:27 | 8:27 | 9:24 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:19 | 18:09 | 19:04 | 19:52 | 20:36




